
ABV-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, GWALIOR 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR for I SEMESTER (JULY 2022 –- DECEMBER 2022) 

(Except 2022 UG/IPG Batch) 

July 22, 2022 (Fri) Ph.D. New Student Reporting at Institute 

July 25 (Mon) – 30 (Sat), 2022  MBA, MTech New Student Reporting at Institute 

July 26, 2022 (Tue) Registration of Old B.Tech. (CSE), IPG, MBA, M. Tech. and  

Ph.D. students 

July 27, 2022 (Wed) Classes Begin for all Old  B.Tech. (CSE), IPG, and MBA  

Students except B. Tech. (CSE) and IPG new batch 

Aug. 01, 2022 (Mon) Classes Begin for new M. Tech., MBA and Ph. D. students 

Aug. 08, 2022 (Mon) Late Registration for the Semester of UG, IPG, MBA, M. 

Tech. and Ph.D.  students {with late fee of Rs. 2000/-} 

“No Registration will be entertained after Aug 08, 2022” 

Aug. 10, 2022 (Thu) Last Date of Course(s) Add/ Drop for the Semester 

Aug. 22(Mon) – 23 (Tue), 2022 Colloquium (IPG IX Sem, M. Tech. / MBA); 

Seminar (M. Tech. / MBA) 

Sept. 10(Sat) –14 (Wed), 2022  Minor Examinations 

Sept. 22 (Thu) – 23 (Fri), 2022 B.Tech. Project Evaluation 
 

Sept. 26 (Mon) – 30 (Tue), 2022 Laboratory Minor Examinations during Lab class slot 

Sept. 30 , 2022 (Fri) Return of Corrected Answer Sheets /Display of Minor 

Examination Marks for theory and Lab courses 

Oct. 22 (Sat) –30 (Sun), 2022  Mid Semester Break 

Nov. 01(Tue) – 02 (Wed), 2022  Re-Minor Examination [For the cases of students who remain 

absent on medical ground and approved by competent 

authority] (Fee as per regulation of the Institute) 

Nov. 7, 2022 (Mon) Attendance Display of Deficit Students by Course 

Coordinator and Intimation to Academic Section 

Nov. 14 (Mon) –15 (Tue), 2022  Collection of Final Feedback forms 

Nov. 17 (Thu) –18 (Fri), 2022  Laboratory Major Examinations  

Nov. 21, 2022 (Mon) Display of Pre-Major Marks 

Nov. 25, 2022 (Fri) Classes End 

Nov. 28(Mon)–Dec. 05(Mon), 2022  Major Examinations 

Dec.08 (Thu) –09 (Fri), 2022 Re-Major Examinations [For the cases of students who remain 

absent on medical ground and approved by competent 

authority] {Fee as per ordinances & regulations of concerned 

programme} 

Dec. 9 (Fri) -  10 (Sat), 2022  End Semester Evaluation of IPG/PG (M. Tech. / MBA) 

Projects 



ABV-INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, GWALIOR 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR for I SEMESTER (JULY 2022 –- DECEMBER 2022) 

(Except 2022 UG/IPG Batch) 

Dec. 13 (Tue), 2022 Submission of Grades to Academic Section 

Dec. 14, 2022 (Wed) Moderation of Grades 

Dec. 15, 2022 (Thu) Submission of Grades to Academic Section after Moderation 

Dec. 16 (Fri) – 20 (Tue),  2022 Progress Report Presentation of Ph.D. Scholars 

Jan. 02, 2023 (Mon) Registration for Even Semester of old B.Tech. (CSE), IPG, 

MBA, M. Tech.  and Ph.D. Students 

Jan. 13, 2023 (Fri) Late Registration for the Semester of UG, IPG, MBA, M. 

Tech. and Ph.D. students {with late fee of  Rs. 2000/-} 

“No Registration will be entertained after January 13, 2023” 

NOTE: The detailed academic calendar for even semester will be notified in due course of time. 

List of Holidays during the semester 

Aug. 09 (Tue): Muharram    Aug. 15 (Mon): Independence Day Aug. 19 (Fri): Janmashtami 

Oct. 02 (Sun): Mahatma Gandhi Birthday   Oct. 05 (Wed): Dussehra         Oct. 09 (Sun): Id-e-Milad 

Oct. 24 (Mon):      Deepawali    Nov 08 (Tue):    Gurunanak’s Birthday     Dec. 25 (Sun):  Christmas Day 

  

Dates for the Students’ events (Parichay, Infotsav etc.) will be notified later. 

 

 


